
round date home team h v a away team venue comments

Uitspele Sat 11 Mar Collegians v Calitzdorp Plate

round date home team h v a away team venue

1 Sat 18 Mar All Blacks v Harlequins

1 Sat 18 Mar Beaufort Wes v Dysselsdorp Beaufort Wes

1 Sat 18 Mar Willing Hearts v Willowmore Prince Albert

1 Sat 18 Mar Uniondale v Spring Roses Uniondale

BYE: Collegians/Calitzdorp

2 Sat 25 Mar Dysselsdorp v All Blacks Dysselsdorp

2 Sat 25 Mar Collegians/Calitzdorp v Uniondale ODN/Calitzdorp

2 Sat 25 Mar Willowmore v Beaufort Wes Willowmore

2 Sat 25 Mar Spring Roses v Willing Hearts

BYE: Harlequins

3 Sat 01 Apr All Blacks v Willowmore

3 Sat 01 Apr Harlequins v Dysselsdorp Weermag

3 Sat 01 Apr Beaufort Wes v Spring Roses Beaufort Wes

3 Sat 01 Apr Willing Hearts v Collegians/Calitzdorp Prince Albert

BYE: Uniondale

4 Sat 08 Apr Spring Roses v All Blacks

4 Sat 08 Apr Willowmore v Harlequins Willowmore

4 Sat 08 Apr Uniondale v Willing Hearts Uniondale

4 Sat 08 Apr Collegians/Calitzdorp v Beaufort Wes ODN/Calitzdorp

BYE: Dysselsdorp

Sat 15 Apr

5 Sat 22 Apr All Blacks v Collegians/Calitzdorp

5 Sat 22 Apr Harlequins v Spring Roses Weermag

5 Sat 22 Apr Dysselsdorp v Willowmore Dysselsdorp

5 Sat 22 Apr Beaufort Wes v Uniondale Beaufort Wes

BYE: Willing Hearts

6 Sat 29 Apr Uniondale v All Blacks Uniondale

6 Sat 29 Apr Collegians/Calitzdorp v Harlequins ODN/Calitzdorp

6 Sat 29 Apr Spring Roses v Dysselsdorp

6 Sat 29 Apr Willing Hearts v Beaufort Wes Prince Albert

BYE: Willowmore

produced by Sports Fixture Systems

2017 Pres_Karoo 

PAASNAWEEK

http://www.sportsfixturelists.com/


7 Sat 06 May All Blacks v Willing Hearts

7 Sat 06 May Harlequins v Uniondale Weermag

7 Sat 06 May Dysselsdorp v Collegians/Calitzdorp Dysselsdorp

7 Sat 06 May Willowmore v Spring Roses Willowmore

BYE: Beaufort Wes

8 Sat 13 May Beaufort Wes v All Blacks Beaufort Wes

8 Sat 13 May Willing Hearts v Harlequins Prince Albert

8 Sat 13 May Uniondale v Dysselsdorp Uniondale

8 Sat 13 May Collegians/Calitzdorp v Willowmore ODN/Calitzdorp

BYE: Spring Roses

9 Sat 20 May Spring Roses v Collegians/Calitzdorp

9 Sat 20 May Harlequins v Beaufort Wes Weermag

9 Sat 20 May Dysselsdorp v Willing Hearts Dysselsdorp

9 Sat 20 May Willowmore v Uniondale Willowmore

BYE: All Blacks

Sat 27 May

10 Sat 03 Jun Harlequins v All Blacks Weermag

10 Sat 03 Jun Dysselsdorp v Beaufort Wes Dysselsdorp

10 Sat 03 Jun Willowmore v Willing Hearts Willowmore

10 Sat 03 Jun Spring Roses v Uniondale

BYE: Collegians/Calitzdorp

11 Sat 10 Jun All Blacks v Spring Roses

11 Sat 10 Jun Harlequins v Willowmore Weermag

11 Sat 10 Jun Willing Hearts v Uniondale Prince Albert

11 Sat 10 Jun Beaufort Wes v Collegians/Calitzdorp Beaufort Wes

BYE: Dysselsdorp

12 Sat 17 Jun Willowmore v All Blacks Willowmore

12 Sat 17 Jun Dysselsdorp v Harlequins Dysselsdorp

12 Sat 17 Jun Spring Roses v Beaufort Wes

12 Sat 17 Jun Collegians/Calitzdorp v Willing Hearts ODN/Calitzdorp

BYE: Uniondale

Sat 24 Jun

13 Sat 01 Jul All Blacks v Dysselsdorp

13 Sat 01 Jul Uniondale v Collegians/Calitzdorp Uniondale

13 Sat 01 Jul Beaufort Wes v Willowmore Beaufort Wes

13 Sat 01 Jul Willing Hearts v Spring Roses Prince Albert

BYE: Harlequins

14 Sat 08 Jul Collegians/Calitzdorp v All Blacks

14 Sat 08 Jul Spring Roses v Harlequins

Wedstryde omgeruil 

om Harlequins en 

Dysselsdorp  

versoeke 

akkommodeer 
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BYE WEEKEND
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14 Sat 08 Jul Willowmore v Dysselsdorp Willowmore

14 Sat 08 Jul Uniondale v Beaufort Wes Uniondale

BYE: Willing Hearts

15 Sat 15 Jul All Blacks v Uniondale

15 Sat 15 Jul Harlequins v Collegians/Calitzdorp Weermag

15 Sat 15 Jul Dysselsdorp v Spring Roses Dysselsdorp

15 Sat 15 Jul Beaufort Wes v Willing Hearts Beaufort Wes

BYE: Willowmore

16 Sat 22 Jul Willing Hearts v All Blacks Prince Albert

16 Sat 22 Jul Uniondale v Harlequins Uniondale

16 Sat 22 Jul Collegians/Calitzdorp v Dysselsdorp ODN/Calitzdorp

16 Sat 22 Jul Spring Roses v Willowmore

BYE: Beaufort Wes

17 Sat 29 Jul All Blacks v Beaufort Wes

17 Sat 29 Jul Harlequins v Willing Hearts Weermag

17 Sat 29 Jul Dysselsdorp v Uniondale Dysselsdorp

17 Sat 29 Jul Willowmore v Collegians/Calitzdorp Willowmore

BYE: Spring Roses

18 Sat 05 Aug Collegians/Calitzdorp v Spring Roses ODN/Calitzdorp

18 Sat 05 Aug Beaufort Wes v Harlequins Beaufort Wes

18 Sat 05 Aug Willing Hearts v Dysselsdorp Prince Albert

18 Sat 05 Aug Uniondale v Willowmore Uniondale

BYE: All Blacks

Sat 12 Aug

Sat 19 Aug

Sat 26 Aug

Semi-Finale

FINALE
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